Specifications and design subject to change without notice.
Digital Temperature
and Motion Sensors
Description
The SimplyVAV digital sensors are wall-mounted,
temperature sensors for use with SimplyVAV series
controllers. Key features include the following:
◆◆ Integrated operator interface that is ready to use

HMO-1161W80			 4 x 4 inch backplate, white
HPO-1161			  Foam insulating gasket
Ordering information
Model description Model number
SimplyVAV digital temperature sensor STE-8001W80
SimplyVAV digital temperature and motion sensor STE-8201W80
Regulatory
◆◆ CE compliant
◆◆ SASO PCP Registration KSA R-103263
◆◆ FCC Class B, Part 15, Subpart B and complies
with Canadian ICES-003 Class B
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.
  
   
3.25 in.
83 mm
5.16 in.
116 mm 2.58 in.
66 mm
3.25 in.
83 mm
0.87 in.
22  mm
1.07 in.
27  mm
Sensor selection guide
See the data sheet for SimplyVAV STE-6000 series sensors for detail on those models.
Tem
perature
sensor
Setpoint dial
O
verride
button
Setpoint
buttons
M
otion
sensor
D
igital
display
C
onfi
guration
tool
B
alancing
toolModel
STE-8001W80 u u u u u
STE-8201W80 u u u u u u
STE-6010W80 u
STE-6014W80 u u
STE-6017W80 u u u
Dimensions